
International Fee Schedule 
2024

Concordia Campus (Year 7 – Year 12)

Year Level Year 7	 Year 8	 Year 9	 Years 10	 Year 11	 Year 12	

Tuition Fee	 $20,500	 $25,500	 $25,500	 $25,500	 $26,000	 $26,000

Composite Fee	 $1,550	 $1,550	 $1,550	 $1,600	 $1,600	 $1,600

IT Levy	 $750	 $750	 $750	 $750	 $750	 $750

Building Fund	 $300	 $300	 $300	 $300	 $300	 $300

Total Compulsory Fees* $23,100	 $28,100	 $28,100	 $28,150	 $28,650	 $28,650

St John’s and St Peters Campuses (Reception – Year 6)

Year Level 

Tuition Fee
Composite Fee

IT Levy

Building Fund

Total Compulsory Fees�� 

Reception

$17,400

$500

$400

$300

$18,600

Year 1

$17,400

$550

$400

$300

$18,650

Year 2

$17,400

$550

$400

$300

$18,650

Year 3

$17,400

$750 

$400

$300

$18,850

Year 4

$17,400

$850 

$400

$300

$18,950

Year 5

$17,400

$850 

$400

$300

$18,950

Year 6

$17,400

$1,700 

$400

$300

$19,800

Additional costs (approximate costs – subject to change)
AUD

$200     (invoiced upon acceptance of enrolment)

$553

$250

(deposit for the first year) Full payment 

for duration of Visa due with first invoice

(once only charge invoiced upon 

acceptance of enrolment)

All Students

Concordia College uses registered provider Happy Homestay Adelaide


