International Fee Schedule 2024

St John's and St Peters Campus(Seception – Year 6)

Year Level	Reception	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4	Year 5	Year 6
Tuition Fee	\$17,400	\$17,400	\$17,400	\$17,400	\$17,400	\$17,400	\$17,400
Composite Fee	\$500	\$550	\$550	\$750	\$850	\$850	\$1,700
IT Levy	\$400	\$400	\$400	\$400	\$400	\$400	\$400
Building Fund	\$300	\$300	\$300	\$300	\$300	\$300	\$300
Total Compulsory Fees	\$18,600	\$18,650	\$18,650	\$18,850	\$18,950	\$18,950	\$19,800

Concordia Campu\$Year 7 – Year 12)

Year Level	Year 7	Year 8	Year 9	Years 10	Year 11	Year 12
Tuition Fee	\$20,500	\$25,500	\$25,500	\$25,500	\$26,000	\$26,000
Composite Fee	\$1,550	\$1,550	\$1,550	\$1,600	\$1,600	\$1,600
IT Levy	\$750	\$750	\$750	\$750	\$750	\$750
Building Fund	\$300	\$300	\$300	\$300	\$300	\$300
Total Compulsory Fees*	\$23,100	\$28,100	\$28,100	\$28,150	\$28,650	\$28,650

Additional costs (approximate costs – subject to change)

All Students	AUD	
	\$200	(invoiced upon acceptance of enrolment)
	\$553	(deposit for the first year) Full payment for duration of Visa due with first invoice
		(once only charge invoiced upon acceptance of enrolment)

Concordia College uses registered provider Happy Homestay Adelaide